
Monday - June 27, 2022 Courtroom 4170

Defendant Case Number(s) Attorney
Officer Court Dates / 

Outcome
1:30
1:30
1:30

Defendant Case Number(s) Attorney
Officer Court Dates / 

Outcome

1:30 Cole, Warren 22-200066, 700055 Heroy, R

Turner, L 
4170 A
6/13/22
7/11/22
8/8/22

1:30 Shafer, Zakary 20-240580

Prescott, C  
4170 A
6/16/22
7/14/22
8/11/22

1:30 Barber, Jeremy 20-011259

Jamieson, C 
4170 D
6/7/22
7/5/22
8/2/22

Case Management Conferences (complex cases)  -- 0 set

Pretrial Readiness Conferences (complex cases)  -- 5 set

Pretrial Readiness Conferences (PTRCs) will be conducted via Webex. Attorneys must sign 
into the Webex 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time for the conference. The Webex link for 

this courtroom is https://nccourts.webex.com/meet/MeckCR4170.sh

PTRC Scheduling Order forms must be emailed by Noon on the Wednesday prior to the start 
of the Session to Mecklenburg.Courtroom4170@nccourts.org  

The PTRC Scheduling Order form (CRF-11)  is available online at 
https://www.nccourts.gov/locations/mecklenburg-county/mecklenburg-county-local-rules-and-

forms 



1:30
Mcclellan, James SR 
DOB 11/14/71

19-025222, 226997, 20-205285, 
206789, 208929, 210011, 
224277

Morgan/Roger
s non-complex

1:30
Alford, Nicole/ 
Gaston

19-233749, 239278, 21- 
221654, 657, 739904, 231924, 
22-002961, 200002, 103-105, 
206423, 207261, 231924, 
203839 Reis,Dan non-complex
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